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17 September 1948

Tee 5 John W. Fullmen, w.,mgnﬁ/

Mre. Olivia Fullmen mt;ms G;m
311 Southeast Second Street Henri-Chapelle U. 8. Militery Cemetery
Milford, _ulw.

Dear Mrs. Fullman:

This is to inform you that the remains of your loved one have
been permenently interred, as recorded above, side by side with com-
rades who also geve their lives for their country.

Customery military funeral services were conducted over the gra e
at the time of burial.

After the Department of the Army has completed all final interments,
the cemetery will be trensferred, es esuthorized by the Congress, to the
care and supervision of the Americen Battle Monuments Commiseion. The
Commission also will ha e the responsibility for permanent construction
and beautification of the cemetery, including erection of the permanent
headstone. The headstone will be inscribed with the name exactly as
recorded above, the rank or rating where appropriate, organizatiocnm,
State, and date of death. Any inquiries relati e to the type of head-
stone or the spelling of the name to be inscribed therecn, ehould be
addressed to the Americen Battle Monuments Commission, the central
address of which is Room 713, 112 "G" Street, N. W., Washington 25, B, C.

While interment and beesutificatlion activitles are in progress, the
cemetery will not be open to visitors. However, upcn completion thereof,
due notice will be carried by the press.

2ty end that the grave-site will be cerefully
ined in perpetuity by the United States Government.

Binéu'ol.y yours,
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5 USlC: Henri-unapelle ’ e
PLOT:C ROW:2 GRAVE:25 RIGIT: LESTER F STEWART

DATE OF BURIAL: 24 4BISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE 14047311

VERIFIED BY /M‘W LEFT : DIMITRO W SAMAR
V DIRECTIVE NUMBER %4 E.ﬁsﬁi

SECTION A—

NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED I'24°0 05153 05 108 (47
. A DAY MONTH YEAR
AME SERIAL NUMBER RANK ARM| DATE OF DEATH
FULLMAN JOHN W JR 32485042 |[TEC 5|1
: DAY |MONTH L YEAR
Y o QFF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS
HENRI CHAPELLE EUPEN - 2 | 1201
CooE | DIST FT
oT ROW |GRAVE COUNTRY CAUSE OF DEATH
: o 1 13 BELGIUM 1
SECTION B — CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN FLAG SENT
AME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN 2 9 {/0 j_ })(5
HENR!I CHAPELLE, BELGIUM OLIVIA FULLMAN

311 SOUTHEAST SECOND STREET
MILFORD, DELAWARE

SECTION C— DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION

AME SERIAL NUMBER RANK | DATE OF DEATH DATE DISTINTERRED

TULILMAN JOHN W JR 32485042 TEC 5| 20 DEC 194_49‘ 5 NOV 19‘%"7

IDENTIFICATION TAG ON | ORGANIZATJON RELIGION 3

(3] REMAINS g‘{ TH @M TRUCK CO ‘ RT ‘C MALLORY, 1ST/1T.

. il i P 537 QM SV CO . NAME AND NF.
SECTION D — PREPARAT!DN OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT

ATURE OF BURIAL CONDITION OF REMAINS

MATTRESS COVER BODY COMPLETE .

THER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION

NO CONFLICTING EVIDENCE FOUND ON REMAINS.

INOR DISCREPANCIES 1

NCNE

MAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET

gt 13 NOV 1947 B §§ﬁ7& BOWER» EMB. SUPV,
ASKET SEALED BY

gﬁﬁ%§u4EMB SUPV.
RAY E BOWER, EMB, SUPV, "Qu SV co.

3

ASKET BOXED AND MARKED

4oV 47 KENDEL B RISER
2> MOV A CLERK RECORDER RAY E BOWER, EMB. SUPV,

I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and accomplished under my |mmed|ate supervisian

and that the report above is correct. o -
YNMOND G J)__ ISON, 1ST LT INF.

¢ SIGNATURE OF GRS INSPECTOR
L0

: R ; : g
Prepare Discrepancy Report @QMC Form 1194a for major discrepancies RECORDS ANNOTATED

DATE g }[:f:c[’_

SHIPPING ADDRESS VERIFIED BY

i 1194 FOUAL LETTER SE 17 SEP 1948 S RARS, |
BEE S - ._.‘.,4_,,..&_\’-‘—’; RN T T e




Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526 :_ »

RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER
1. SHIPPED -
OM 0 %
ND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
GNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
2. SHIPPED
OM TO
ND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
GNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER ‘ % DATE
3. SHIPPED
ROM 10
IND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER :
GNATURE OF SHIPPER' DATE SIGNATUkE OF RECEIVER DATE 1
I
; 4. SHIPPED
ROM T0
ND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER i
GNATURE OF SHIPPER 2300 IH Ol |PATENCK  (BIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE -
|
5. SHIPPED |
0M 1O ’
ND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER !
WITLOBD® DEIrvMYEE
RS M eEerre  seremw | SIGNATURE GRREENERVCL  CECOMD  21HEE|bATE :
e ¥is MVYBETE BETCINKW OF ALY  EOTwvi
6. SHIPPED
ROM_ _ "y I S e 10
A L, "' | \ . : 2
ND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
GNATURE OF SHIPFER” ' * =+ = | VR bATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER oo " |DATE
7. SHIPPED' : ' ’ . 7
OM 10
ND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
_ : i
GNATURE OF SHIPPER % |pATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER et ‘ DATE t
|
i
3
{
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BUDGET BUREAU No. 49-R277,

8, /" REQUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF RE NS

GRADE OF BECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL DATE: !

'uilut_t-nu. & Mureh 1947

A ] c

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE B D E

NOTE.—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, "Disposition of World War |1 Armed Forces Dead,"" before
filling out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and properl{Nsigned by the next of kin, it should be returned to the
OFFFCE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C., in the
self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose.

If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART |

of this form.
PART |
: 1
I, Ollvaa. p!!‘! M a $&h¢&e:nbf$wmmh@tothdmhpm:um
(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN)
,MWI DOwW D WIDOWER D SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD D DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD
D FATHER D MOTHER D BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD : D SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

D RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify)

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED |
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an “X* in the box opposite the option you have selected.)

B(EE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS. "

D 2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY

(NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY)

I:l 3. BE RETURNED TO THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A l
(FOREIGN COUNTRY) |

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT.

(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED) =

D 4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT i
(LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED) |

(Please indicate if your own religious services at a location other than the selected national cemetery are desired by placing an “*X* in the proper box)

O ves [] wo |
THE NAME OF THE DEE:EASED. THE SERJIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (If no corrections are necessary, indicate |
this fact by inserting the word ““NONE" in the space below.) # \‘
- '
f N F g
\\\ L
. \
s \m—mm 1 \ '
; ¢ {
0QMG Form ’ PAGE 1
14 NOY 1948 345 MILITARY wl ? E |
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LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

[ NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
| U.S. A, OR COUNTRY

o l EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No,

OR .
I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT 1| DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED
TO RECEIVE THEM:

FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U.S. A., OR COUNTRY

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No.

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF
WORLD WAR Il ARMED FORCES DEAD," IS:

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL RELATIONSHIP TO
DECEASED
\
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U. S. A, OR COUNTRY

REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCT! IONS (For additional space use page 4.)

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR Il ARMED FORCES DEAD,” 1 AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE
. DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS. e
‘Ui. the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the statements made by me in the foregoing document are full and true to
= the best of my knowledge and belief.

SN ES - %, .
oy
“%aﬂgia&% 3/ S.East Seeond S+
(SIGNATURE OF N XT OF KIN) (STREET AND NUMBER) q

Olivig Filbvnw : Mk ivdc Delawave
(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) (CITY AND STATE)

: a )
Subscribed and duly sworn to before-@e according to law by the above-named applicant. this day of M_‘.
19-dq. at city (or town) of . ME’&, "_J » county of (&M - » and State (or Territory or

District) of —( Al

*NOTE.—Page 4 is part of the notarial attestation,

PAGE 2
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PAR' —RELINQUISHMENT OF DISPOSITION AUT  RITY
3 3

If you are the next .of kin and you desire to relinquish your disposition authority, please fill in PART I of this form.

I, THE AS THE NEXT OF KIN OF THE DECEASED
(PLEASE INSERT RELATIONSHIP) -

NAMED IN PART | OF THIS FORM.. DO HEREBY RELINQUISH MY RIGHTS TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED.
THE NEXT EXISTING PERSON IN THE ORDER OF ELIGIBILITY OF DECEDENT'S SURVIVORS IS:

LAST NAME : FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED |

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY

WHOM | UNDERSTAND SHALL HAVE THE RIGHT TO DIRECT FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED.

(DATE) |

!

(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) (STREET AND NUMBER) '
(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) ; . (CITY AND STATE) |

PART I

If you are NOT the next of kin authorized to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in PART 1] of this form. |

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT | AM NOT THE NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED
NAMED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FORM
SHOULD BE DIRECTED.

LAST NAME — : FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL i

RELATIONSHIP DEC% -

4
NUMBER AND|Skb w e CITY OR TOWN , STATE OR COUNTRY :

(DATE)
i
|
(SIGNATURE) (STREET AND NUMBER) )
16—50410-1 ‘ PAGE 3

f

: {

(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) (CITY AND STATE) }
L

+
3
A
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THIS FORM IS TO BE FILED IN
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By 7 o L AL e
21 Jamuary 1947

311 Esst 2nd Street
Milford, Delaware

Dear Mrs, Fullmani

Inclosed herewith is a pieture of the United States Military
Cemetery Hemri-Chapelle, Belgium, in which your husband, the late
Technician Fifth Grade John W, Fullman, Jr., is buried.

It 1s my sincere hope that you may gain some solace from this
view of the swroundings in which your loved one rests, As you can
860, this is a place of eimple dignity, neat and well cared for.
Here, assured of continuocus care, now rest the remains of a few of
those heroic dead who fell together in the sexrvice of our country,

This cemetery will be maintained as a temporary resting place
until, in accordance with the wishes of the next of kin, all re-
Mmﬁtwpmuwmmum
wmmtatholmhnarorrmwrhl

GENERAL 3 -
.v/

: f"ﬁimly yours,
>

L T |
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. WAR DEPARTVENT
__OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTTR GENERAL
o —WASHINGTOL 25, D, C.

—~

er'/ ]

/" ' In Reply Refer To
CMGMR 31446 v
Graves Registrati

1 T I

22 November 1946

/

SUBJECT* Burial Records - CoN

1. Reaquest the burial reports and grave markers far the following
decedents be changed to read as underscored: '

NAVE RANK/ SERIAL WO. DATE OF ORGAN, PIOT EOW QRAVE.
GRADE , DEATH ;

zépm'ﬂsm | T 1 13

& 63

Gemetery: United States Military Cemetery, Henri Chapells, polgiun 4

#. The records of this office have been reverified with the recards
of The Adjutant General, War Department, and have been found to be correct
as incicated above.

' FOR TFE QUARTERMASTER CUNERAL:

MARTIN G. RILEY
" Mejor, QMG
Lssistant
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SPOYG 293
Fullman, John W. Jr.

GHE
7 September 1945
Mrs. Olivia Fullman {
‘Milford, Delaware
Dear Mrs. Fullman: ,
TN Rty
bk The War Department is most desirous that you be furnished §

the burial location of your husband, the late Techni
‘Grade John W. Fullman, Jr.

The records of this office disclose that he is in
the U. G-mtwwn,mchﬂh,bmu,plﬂﬂ.

row 1, grave 13.
This cemetery is located approximately 7 miles southwest of
any, and is under the coanstant care and supervision

of United States military personnel.
Please accept my sincere sympathy in the loss of your husband.
Sincerely yours, |
| 4 djh E. B, GREOORY ¥
o : Lieutenant General -
1 1E 2
i = = =
P
TNnE o S
o B S
hE & = .
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uvnm‘aa?mm
. R 26 Dec. 4
‘ : - D AR : Dats
; POIIMAN o _IQHN oY IH‘ :E{. L__ - 32485042 _1
’ Last Nama | Rank 7o) SRS Serial No. |
"'39'6"'1?11"‘".3‘* co. . **3-967 Mrk Co e i o
' w11 st . Ozganization ‘ |
307 Cleur. Sta. [ 510 1520 Dec. 4_4 o 1080 |Shrap. W Chest
i Place of Death Tbalos i AALsdy #1006 Dae of Death o2 Cause of Death | 3
" 1000-hrs, 26 Dec. Fenn Chanel,le i l K 721-348_ |
Tipe 2nd Date of Burlal [ooinon o0 1 feds dicos Name of Cemetery avard . afc Name or Coordinates of Location |
{wolsd radhM = i Ui ” warsg. . PETM, ;
“Grave Numbér ~— Row Number T I . IVt A R, o Type of Mirker— —
Disposition of Identification Tags: Buried with bady Yes [[Ix No O Attached to Marker YesiF No[J l‘";:
ﬂlfNo Identification Tags | bt
How were remains identified ? )
1 [}
#*Pep Itr-dtd-2k-Aug. 45 (314.6 T/O Buropean, Corr. of Reports of BR)
Whet sencs of e SIS VLA RSB0y 10t sibiitonhi veis wilad ol ;
To determine Right or Left use Deceased’s Right and Left 7
Who is buried on: ‘
& AN [ Mec Daniel, Charles. C 26043717 14 - B
@“”‘d s Right: | Name "Berial No. Rk Organiastion Grave Mo, 7|
3 Symin, Steanley F 16064762 12
p.““ed s Left: Name A Serial No, Rank Orgunization, Grave No. !
"""s’.iimgé_;;gg;a‘{..mgﬂu .:;ﬁhumwo;pgu;nwmmnmm S o Wiy g T R GO et

dizall 9l

“1f print of idAliicadion g is not affixed fill in belows &

JUHN W FULAMID : | g 3

=5 T . H{‘ ,_‘l 1N o8 Emergency Addressce S — - TR =>

32485042 T43-42 O Nams 5 el
) 4 PED Adilres i

f, 7 1 L ——

List only Personal Effects Found on Body and disposition of same: 3 N oo
None. g ey ‘
o Bignatire of Cffier or edir jersan m‘“’““" ﬁ'ﬁ

I B W \sﬁﬁe'.i']ara,k.ﬂ (“,, ﬁtﬁ-ﬁl—g&gg&-m
H . 1st Th QMG &ﬂm
W (raves Reglstmﬁon




SOPE
sm: ugad 1 bagivad

'S Py : Wgerprmts oftl; r;' If unable to obtain a -

- 25 2 Lh ._M_Y_Q'EEQ}M AT
Ok laing = the s tea |
{50 4 Hei : oU {{1""‘ 3 d g. 5-«.;,.._1._-5. HOE——
=olsas t: ‘Number of Ri : e .
Je3dd . _.gatdB g Color of Eyéss: , 000 _OWear GI L+ B3 E 15810 TO&
$ 3 " drmstl to sfuad Color of Hau- el i I80T 00| t-Att; Aol 1o maald P
S BM-IST ¥ Racp: & ollegard frgeg 080 83| 27d-0001
RS 2L g ke S8 WUOM O] & e
subsaad do ianibachd % (MYpossible, have medical personricl take s tooth chart, if no medical lengn oo b Lag sl
TS pemmm‘el ;ruent. fill in a tBothchart below.) In space below, lo£,l ¥R
- ———twivsrogrs 20d describe T80 s 2 TG - deformities, etc. B e

L1 o¥ Bl 10duM o bsiosii O o¥ ¥ =7 ybod diiw bainul cagaT o

sodilashl 1o noitis

v 235l noileotitnabl o
f i Soflitnebi duisae s1sw wak{
|
]
| 1o atyugesl 1o .r10) Oesgewd O\T o, ALf ) 2 B e P s
Note below any identifying clues A
probable organization of m Mzmb 1o rosses 1ad'W 3
i
>ﬁ le Jigisl o'boegesa@ sy s T 1d3iA sairrremb oT
o beiwd »i o
b L gLasd o :
g‘?ﬁi’a’— % : LI8802 st Od e oM 2dgist 2'bs
i BRI 4 Sa%. 338 !u:u"c
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WAR DEPARTMENT
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL’S OFFICE

WASHINGTON 2B, D. C.

REPORT OF DEATH % ' . oare_ 8 Feb 1945 vib

4 w

DATE OF DEATH
DATE OF EN l..:mrm ﬂ!’ ltmmn
CURRENT ACTIVE SBERVICE FOR PA‘I' PURPOSES _

19 Def 42

| tnunn, John Wo Jre

‘Olivia Fullman (wife) same as above .
"u'y Fullman (mt!g;r) 19 Commerce St«., '

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT

Evidence of death rec'd inWD 26 Eeb 45

Ll L] .' THE SECRETARY OF WAR,
8.8 0. om0 F.Q., U B A,
‘ CABUALTY BRANCH FILE | a0
e A @ VET. ADMIN. A. 9. 201 FILE ABJUTANT LLH L

WD ASS FORM BR-) THIS FORM SUPKRSEDES WB AGS FORM Bi-1, 30 MAY 1844, WHICH
1 PEOEMBER 1044 FTOENE ARE BANAVETED,
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WAR DEPARTMENT
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL’S OFFICE

WASHINGTON 28, D. C.
+REPORT OF DEATH

oA

450377

8 Feb 1945 wib

FULL NAME

DATE
ARMY SERIAL NUMBER SGRADE
i ?ullmn, John We Jre 32 485 042 Tec 5
e ————

HOME ABBRESS

ARM OR SERVICE
-w3QYPS

Milford, Del, Quartermaster/

DATE ©OF BIRTH

21 May 11

PLACE OF DEATH CAUSE OF DEATH

Eurcpean Areas

Wounds rec'd in action

DATE OF DEATH

20 Dec 44

STATION OF DECEASED DATE OF ENTRY ON

CURRENT ACTIVE SBERYICK

LENGTH CF SERVICE
FOR PAY PURFPOSES

European Area 19 Deé 42

YRARS MONTHS DAYS

EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Mrs. Olivia Fullman (wife) 311 ¥, 2nd St., Milford, Del.

r

ENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)
Olivia Fullman (wife) same as above
Mary Fullman (mother) 19 Commerce St., Milford, Del.

John W. Fullman, S¥. (father) same as gother
INVESTIGATION WAR'DECEASED AUTHORIZED IN FLYING PAY OTHER PAY STATUS
MADE? IN LI @F DUTY SWHN MIsSCENBUET ON DUTY STATUS ABSENCE STATUS (SPECIFY BELOW)
YEs NO Yis NO YEs NO YES NO YEs NO &S NO YES NO
x

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/CR STATEMENT

Evidence of death rec'd inWD 26 Feb 45

COPIES FURNISHED:

E BATTLE [j NON-BATTLE

ROER OF THE SECRETARY OF WAR
s.e.0 L Y F.O. U. 8. A
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU W T —
2.0.0. M. &, e.Fr D /13
CABUALTY BRANCH FILE
e.Aw VET, ADMIN, A. ®. 201 FILE

__/ ABJUTANT SENERAL

WD AGS FORM BR-)
1 PECRMBER 1044

—_—
THIE "ORM SUPERSEDES WD AGS FORM B3-1, 38 MAY 1944, WHIEH
FTOENE ARE BANAVETED,




i ——— . — —-:——_'
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AR!Y SFRVICE FORCES
AR!Y EFFECTS BUREAU

ORDER FOR SHIPMUENT Ns, Olivia Pulle

: Z11 Bagt 2nd Street
SHIP TO:

#iiford, Delavare
T/8 Joka W, Fuliman, Jr. . ;
Effects of:

32438042
Name
450377 D
ASHT
Case No,
wt.
26 July 1945 b/ TS
DATE m.mm.d & e t oA 2 L)
' POR: Effects Quartermaster
REMARKS :
Inclose Bureat Check Remove G,I.
Acct, No, £ Note discrenancy in
Amount Films removed
. Inclose "Valuables" item Diary removed
Ship "Waluables" item(s) Taundéry removed
ROUTIIG ¢
Accounting Branch
1~ Warehouse Division
2 Files Branch, Adm. Div,
) u/o,/ﬂ a :
/
REMARYS ¢

Est. Exp.
Est, Frt, Chgs.
¥o. of packapes ¥

-

/]

Shipping Clork

-

/ “.:-f‘ ] ]
Franked el B 7
Ches. D :
/

B, QM Form 14 (25 Dec 44)
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[ PACKAGE DESCRIPTHON

{
f

f » ’; d‘ ..4] (‘ L

DECEASED
MISSTHG

§ s
gy

PeZa.W,

" INY.

or1G. ¥4/ /

OF PX:5.
/

;| eex
TSHLET >
: HO&-.._lnﬁ_EEEFiI

k0w
L

|

m, op S
\

: i DRAAIIZATICN |
. !
R G L7 D)
\ 18978,
o SS—1 ) | 105519 & K{STCL0THS f | EFEE - i
V| BERL. 2OFEY (RO MCUEY) e | COGLELNG || 5478, CION CR TRAVEL |
clcth, wash. [ ERACZIST _IDENS. BILLFOLY . (N0 MITRT
o ltomts | Brushes case
. Footwear, Pr. 1| CANERAS ‘Foo!'lockaa‘ s
1 |clwes, r, alasses’ o\ ZIr. SEW, P12, 3 WRIVING
{ | Handkerchiefs ?ni\rqx_s At Booxs .
| Heodwear Lighters - Books, address
}e | Jackets ,Xj MI3¢. | gooks, Pilet Log
Overcosts Fen, Fountain DI4RY (FEQVED FOR 2l i
scar’s pencil, Mechanical FIL¥Y i
shirts .4 Pipes Letters :
- Socks, Pr. e | RELTSIONS ARPICTRS Papirs, Personal ;
e} TS | PIBRINZ: REIIRAIION Photes s {
oo | TOWEls begased RINGS shoe shinec articles {
__| Trousers, er. smaea.] Tobacca S20PT S¥CPIEE Y
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SPECIMEN INVENTORY FORM

18 February 1945

SUBJECTs ir!nntory ef Personal Effects eofs
Mllan. Jr, John Wes ,A ’mn

T ] gfflltl Qurtonutor. Communieations Zone, APO
« % Army.,.

1, The ubovnn-iu individual eof 3967 Quartermaster
Trueck Company, was reported DOW about 20 December 1944,

2. De-ignsted Beneficlary if information fiu!ll{i
;:;oulblo. Mrs, Olivia MM, 511 Egst 2nd Street, 1ferd,
aware.

3« Inventery eof Effects:

1 Cigarette nghtor&/

1 Seuvenier France -

16 Ceins«Coin eellectien L—

3 Greeting cards . |

1 Stars & Stripes cnppin; l/
1 Londen Are Light (newspsper)

1 Shert CGuide to }at. Britain

1 Army Seng Book
Bill Cellectien

Duto culden nete

5 mark note

2 Frane nete (Fremeh)”
-.n. 20 Frane nete srrcnoh) il
(ene) 50 Frane nete (Belgian) (7

‘&. No money has been turned in te the Finanece Officer.

I .cortify that the above items constitute all ef the effects,
secured by me, of the abeveenamed individual and that they were
forwarded te the Effects Depet by Truck en 19 February 19‘5

gt S

ot Lt., @0, C-1588497
3967 m"!rm!: {
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Sunmary Court-Martial JTM:IFimd

y

Name of deceased)

{ ARMY SERVICE FORCLS e
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT Case No.__ 480877 ~—
601 Hardesty Avenue
Kansas City 1, Missouri Date 28 July 10946
s :
SUBJECT: Report of transaction in diifji;né’of the effects of “’,”/,/
P, " 4 late a
(Army Serial Negbers

who died
Organization, Army or Service)

on the__gn day of__ Daa 4 1944, at____ Buropesn Avea o
TO ¢ The Adjutant General, War Departnent, Washington 25, D.C.

T/
'%Grnde] g

1, Conplying with A,W. 112, a Summary Court-!Martial, convened at Kansas City
Mo. Pursuant to S.0., 228 Hq., KCQ!M Depot, dated 25 September 1943, for the pur-
pose of disposing of the effects of the above-named soldier, or person subject to
military law, reports that:

a. No legal representative or wldow of decedent being present at
decedents camp or quarfeérs, effects of decedent were forwarded to this Summary

Court-Martial,

b. Local debtors owed decedent's estate $ None s of which the s f of
$_llome was collected. (If nothing was found due or collécted, state "Noné";.
otherwise attach itenized statement of sums owing and collected,) (Inel 7 o)

¢. Decedent cwed undisputed local creditors the sum of § None
which has been pzid by the Summary Court-Martial Prom funds of decedent. (See
inclosed receipt S (o )

d., Disposition of decedent's effects (less money paid creditors, if any)
has been made by the Sunmary Court-"lartial by transmittal through the Quartermaster
Corps, at Governnment expensc to person found entitled (Sec Sunnary Court-Martial
FINDING below)

FINDING
Bofore a Summary Coygt-Martial which convened at Kansas City, Missouri, on

2L July 1945 & s pursuant tc Special Orders 228, Headquarters

KCQM Depot, dated 25 Septenmber 1943, the application or affidavit of

Mrs, Olivia Pullmen ' for the effects of the above-named de-

ceased soldier, or perscn subject to military law, now in the posscssion of the
United States, with other rolevant cvidence, wag duly ccnsidered;
Whereupon, this Summary Court-Martial finds &Qgt, under the provisions of

AW, 112, | Mrse Olivia Fullman _/’ of
5 (Name of verson found entitled)
)

211 East 2nd Dtrest ; Milford State of

(Number, Strect or Avenue) (City, Town or Vi}lage)
Delaware , s the widow of the

(Relationship or Capacity) :

abcve~-named decedent and appears to be entitled tc receive his or her effects.

(Signature of Summary Court- Officer)

JOHN R, MURPHY, Colonel, QMC

(Name, Rank, Organization) G
SUMMARY COURT MARTTAL i BRe

/ /,_.———'*"-— \_.\ “"/ .",/
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‘

The Army Effects ﬂmmi has mivgd m pmm
-«erfwts belenging to your a4 oy

nevaf‘,ig, it will pe r
the Wn Br Perstgm leg

I regret f.he ‘circumstances prompting th:ts letter, and
wish to express my hope for the safe return of your

Incl--
Envelope

Receipt acknowledged:

Eff. J1 Form 205b




